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              Lattice LIFCL-40-7BG256C
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Lattice
                

 Package
 CABGA-256

 Description
 
                39000 9750 CABGA-256  Programmable Logic Device (CPLDs/FPGAs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  119
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $177.8175
                      	$ 177.82
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $68.8132
                      	$ 13762.64
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $66.3951
                      	$ 33197.55
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $65.2003
                      	$ 65200.30



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  